Eesti Ul8, U20 ja U23 talvised meistrivdistlused

Lasnamde KJH

N U20 1500m

1 390
2 387
3 428
4 323
5 391

Bianka UHTJARV

Mei Margaret TATTER
Meri-Lill PLAGNAUD
Karmel JANO

Aisha Bibi CHOWDHURY

Prinditud: 15.02.2025 16:19
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SK Viraaz
Sparta Spordiselts
TK 21.CC
KJK Vike
Tallinna KJK Kalev
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.48,83
.48,87
.05,39
.05,58
.09, 40
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